
CSC Event Calendar Spring

Date Day Event Time Location

Jan 13 Monday Spring Semester Begins - All Classrooms

Jan 17 Friday Open Mic Night 7:00 PM CSC: Fred's Place

Jan 25 Saturday World Premiere Night Rehearsal 10:30 AM - 12:30 PM CSC: Recording Studio

Feb 1 Saturday World Premiere Night Rehearsal 10:30 AM - 12:30 PM CSC: Recording Studio

Feb 7 Friday World Premiere Night 7:00 PM CSC: Fred's Place

Feb 8 Saturday Youth in the Arts Breakfast Rehearsal 12:30 PM - 3:30 PM CSC: Fred's Place

Feb 12 Wednesday Youth in the Arts Breakfast Tech Rehearsal 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM The Double Tree Hotel

Feb 13 Thursday Youth in the Arts Breakfast Performance 7:00 AM The Double Tree Hotel

Feb 13 Thursday Music Production Album Release Party 6:30 PM CSC: Fred's Place

Feb 22 Saturday Mentor Concert Rehearsal 1:30 PM - 3:30 PM CSC: Loft

Feb 22 Saturday Wine Festival: Gala Rehearsal 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM CSC: Fred's Place

Feb 26-Mar 1 Wed-Sat Wine Festival (May Affect Class Schedule) - -

Feb 26 Wednesday Wine Festival: Mentor Concert 7:00 PM ICONS

Feb 27 Thursday Wine Festival: Vintner Dinner 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM CSC: Loft

Mar 1 Saturday Piano Night: Rehearsal 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM CSC: Loft

Mar 1 Saturday Wine Festival Gala Performance 5:30 PM - 7:30 PM The Broadmoor

Mar 7 Friday Piano Night Performance 7:00 PM CSC: Loft

Mar 8 Saturday Group Dynamics Rehearsal 10:30 AM - 12:30 PM CSC

Mar 15 Saturday Group Dynamics Rehearsal 10:30 AM - 12:30 PM CSC

Mar 24-29 Mon-Sat Spring Break (Closed) - -

Apr 3 Thursday Group Dynamics Rehearsal 6:00 PM - 8:00 PM CSC

Apr 4 Friday Group Dynamics: An Ensemble Experience 7:00 PM CSC: Fred's Place

Apr 22 Tuesday Festival: Exploratory 1 and 2 Rehearsal 4:00 PM - 6:00 PM CSC: Fred's Place

Apr 24 Thursday Festival: Exploratory 1 and 2 Rehearsal 4:00 PM - 6:00 PM CSC: Fred's Place

Apr 28 Monday Makeup Monday (Rehearsal Week for Spring 
Performances)

- All Classrooms

Apr 28 Monday Festival: Exploratory 1, 2, and Foundational Rehearsal 4:00 PM - 6:00 PM CSC: Fred's Place

Apr 29 Tuesday Festival: Popular Ensemble Rehearsal 6:00 PM - 7:00 PM CSC: Ensemble Studio

Apr 30 Wednesday Festival: Composition Night Rehearsal: Foundational 4:00 PM - 6:00 PM CSC: Loft

Apr 30 Wednesday Festival: Composition Night Rehearsal Preparatory 6:00 PM - 8:00 PM CSC: Loft

May 1 Thursday Festival: Piano/Voice/Strings Rehearsal 4:00 PM - 6:00 PM CSC: Loft

May 1 Thursday Festival: Popular Ensemble Rehearsal 6:00 PM - 8:00 PM CSC: Ensemble Studio

May 2 Friday Festival: Preparatory Theatre Performance 7:00 PM TBD

May 3 Saturday Early Childhood Showcase Rehearsal 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM CSC: Fred's Place

May 3 Saturday
Festival: Exploratory & Foundational Theatre 
Performance

12:00 PM Lulu's

May 3 Saturday Festival: Popular Music Showcase Performance 4:00 PM Lulu's

May 3 Saturday Festival: Preparatory Theatre Performance 7:00 PM TBD

May 4 Sunday
Festival: Music Production/Composition 
Performance

12:00 PM Lulu's

May 4 Sunday Festival: Piano, Vocal, Strings, and APN Performance 4:00 PM Lulu's

May 4 Sunday Senior Recital Performance 7:00 PM Lulu's

May 5 Monday Early Childhood Showcase Tech Rehearsal 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM CSC: Fred's Place

May 6 Tuesday Juries: Foundational & Preparatory Students* 4:00 PM - 6:00 PM CSC

May 7 Wednesday Early Childhood Showcase Performance 5:00 PM CSC: Fred's Place


